
 

Events and Meeting Dates 2023/2024 

 

Tuesday 12th September:  Trustees Meeting  6:30pm - 7.30pm 

                                                          Events Team Meeting               7.30pm - 8.30pm 

Thursday 28th September: Year 7 Social                                   6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Tuesday 14th November:             FODS AGM                                      6:30pm - 7:30pm 

    Events Team Meeting  7:30pm-8:30pm 

Friday 24th November:                 Winter Raffle and Hamper prep TIME TBC (Daytime) 

Tuesday 9TH January:                    Trustee Meeting                            6:30pm – 7:30pm 

                                                          Events Team Meeting                  7:30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 8th February:                 Year 7 Film and PJ Afternoon     3.20pm – 6:00pm 

Tuesday 5th March:                       Events Team Meeting                  6:30pm – 7:30pm 

Thursday 14th March  NEW DATE – Year 8 Social 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

Tuesday 30th April:                        Trustees Meeting                         6:30pm – 7:30pm 

                                                          Events Team Meeting                 7:30pm – 8:30pm 

Tuesday 4th June:                          Events Team Meeting                  6:30pm – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 11th June:                        Quiz and Pizza Night                    6:15pm – 8:30pm 

  

    

Non- School Uniform Dates 

Friday October 13th 2023 

Friday December 15th 2023 – to support Worthing MENCAP 

Friday February 9th 2024 

Friday March 15th 2024 

Friday May 3rd 2024 

Friday June 14th 2024 

5 of the 6 Non-Uniform Days to be included in Year Group Charity Weeks, with the proceeds split 

between the Year Groups’ chosen charity and FODS. 


